

**Before: D. R. Talekar
1st ASSTT. MASTER.**

DATE : 19th January, 2021

CALLED OUT FOR DIRECTION :

- 4 ITXA/653/2004) Mr. Mantur Bajpai, Advocate for
) Appellant.
)
) None appeared for Respondent.
)
) **P.C.:** Today's meeting is adjourned
) meeting of 15.12.2020 for settlement of
) index. Pursuant to directions given on last
) date Registry issued notice dated
) 28.12.2020 to Advocate and Parties As
) per service report dated 18.01.2021 of the
) Registry said notice is duly served upon
) all concerned. Mr. Bajpai, Advocate
) appeared for Appellant and requested time
) to take inspection record and proceeding
) received from the Appellate Tribunal.
)
) In view thereof, at the request of
) Advocate, today's meeting is now
) adjourned to 23.02.2021 for settling of the
) draft index of paper book. Meanwhile,
) Advocate to take inspection of record and
) proceeding.

19.01.2021

1st ASSTT. MASTER.