

Before: **Shri D.R. Talekar,**  
**1<sup>st</sup> Asstt. Master**  
Date : **23<sup>rd</sup> February, 2021**

**SETTLEMENT FOR DRAFT INDEX:**

4) ITXA/653/2004 Mr. Mantul Bajpai I/b. Crawford Bayley and Co.,, Advocate for Appellant.

P.C. : 1. Today's meeting is adjourned meeting of 19.01.2021 Mr. Bajpai states that he has taken inspection of record and proceedings received from Appellate Tribunal. He further states that the entire proceedings has been annexed as annexure with his memo of appeal. He therefore, requests for four weeks time so as to enable him to move the Hon'ble Court from dispense with in filing the paper book.

2. In view of the above, at the request of Advocate for the Appellant, today's meeting is now adjourned to **23<sup>rd</sup> March, 2021.**

23-02-2021

**1<sup>st</sup> Asstt. Master**  
**High Court, O.S.**