

Before : Sachin B. Bhansali
Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 11th March, 2024

FOR DIRECTION :

- | | | |
|-------------------|---|---|
| 5. ITXA/645/2004 |) | Mr. Sameer G. Dalal, Advocate for Appellant |
| |) | (Sr.Nos. 5, 11) |
| 6. ITXA/650/2004 |) | |
| |) | Mr. Vrushabh Vig a/w. Mr. Vikrant Nalavade |
| 7. ITXA/653/2004 |) | i/b. M/s. Crawford Bayley & Co., Advocate for |
| |) | Appellant (Sr. No. 7) |
| 8. ITXA/707/2004 |) | |
| |) | Mr. Akash Shah i/b. M/s. Dave & Girish & Co., |
| 9. ITXA/708/2004 |) | Advocate for Appellants (Sr. Nos. 8,9, 10) |
| |) | |
| 10. ITXA/709/2004 |) | |
| |) | |
| 11. ITXA/723/2004 |) | P.C. : Pursuant to Notice dated 07.02.2024, |
| with connected |) | the Hon'ble Division Bench has directed that |
| matters |) | all the matters (including matters on lodging |
| |) | numbers) pertaining to the matters in which |
| 12. ITXA/863/2004 |) | date is not assigned to be listed before the |
| |) | undersigned. Accordingly, present Income Tax |
| 13. ITXA/864/2004 |) | Appeals are placed on board for necessary |
| |) | directions / fixing dates. |
| 14. ITXA/908/2004 |) | |
| |) | |
| |) | As the present Appeals are admitted, the |
| |) | same be listed before the Hon'ble Court for |
| |) | hearing on 10.05.2024. |
| |) | |
| |) | Remove from the board. |

Date : 11.03.2024

Prothonotary & Senior Master